35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

75
76
77
78

CLASSIFICA REGIONALE

IV CATEGORIA

Cardelli Alessandro
Geppi Marco
Taccini Alberto
Cambini Francesco
Furrer Andreas
Pancani Luca
Mascagni Lorenzo
Vinci Roberto

IV CATEGORIA

Bonuccelli Vincenzo
Palagi Stefano

Fedi lvan

Ringressi Jose'
Manzini Renato
Grigiotti Gianni

Sisi Fabrizio
Mazzocco Fausto

IV CATEGORIA

Maggi Alex

Foresti Federico
Betti Giacomo

Bini Emmanuel
Muratori Marco
Casarosa Cristiano
Resca Marco
Mostacci Francesco

IV CATEGORIA

Ricci Paolo
Bellucci Simone
Massignani Alberto
Lubrano Simone
Monti Alessandro
Giovagnoli Carmelo
Campanini Marco
Ciampi Cristian

IV CATEGORIA

Galli Marco
Bianchi Massimo
Bagnoli Matteo
Biancani Fulvio
Giacobbe Andrea
Grande Stefano
Ciampi Fabrizio
Giannoni Nicola

EQUIPARATI
IV CATEGORIA

Schiro' Roberto
Pugliesi Marco
Raspi Costantino
Fabbri Roy

MASCHILE
1° GRUPPO

S.S. Ciatt Firenze
AICS Rosignano T.T.
Pol.Portammare Pisa
DLF Poggibonsi

Pol. P. Cascina

G.S. T.T. Pistoia
Invicta Grosseto
L.A.G. Artigianelli

2° GRUPPO

D.L.F. Viareggio

D.L.F. Viareggio

D.L.F. Viareggio

S.S. Ciatt Firenze

§.S. Ciatt Firenze

T.T. Arezzo

T.T. Arezzo

T.T. Agip Petroli Livorno

3° GRUPPO

Apuania Carrara
Pol.Portammare Pisa
Apuania Carrara
Pol.Portammare Pisa
Libertas Siena

Pol. P. Cascina

T.T. AICS Sestese
Pol. P. Cascina

4° GRUPPO

POL. Volterra

DLF Poggibonsi

T.T. Liverno

T.T. Livorno

G.S. T.T. Pistoia

Pol. SORMS Signa
Apuania Carrara
Pol.Portammare Pisa

5° GRUPPO

T.T. Villaggio Lucca

T.T. AICS Sestese

T.T. Agip Petroli Livorno
T.T. AICS Sestese

CUS Firenze

Pol. SORMS Signa
Pol.Portammare Pisa
S.S. Ciatt Firenze

5° GRUPPO

AICS Rosignano
Apuania Carrara

68,315
45,176
43,236
41,291
32,171
30,571
28,280
24,922

23,495
22,507
22,402
21,767
19,042
18,522
18,457
18,174

17,261
17,034
16,753
16,425
15,769
15,271
15,074
14,839

14,488
14,405
13,930
13,828
13,364
13,104
13,004
12,883

12,388
12,344
12,277
12,175
11,754
11,019
10,359
10,221

10,000
6,019
0,000
0,000
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79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

CLASSIFICA REGIONALE

IV CATEGORIA

Fallai Fabrizio
Sambo Mario
Provvedi Francesco
Mainardi Luca
Mencarelli Alessandro
Fabbri Marco

Monti Paolo
Rodriguez Cesar
Maurici Massimo
Passarelli Sergio
D'Angina Mirko
Maurelli P.Saverio
Mannucci Filippo
Salani Gabriele
Gamberini Gabriele
Materassi Patrizio
Vozu Martino
Magnini Andrea
Livi Andrea
Barsotti Giovanni
Panerai Gabriele
Bracaloni Simone
Gradi Denis
Merciadri Alessandro
Sartori Giampaolo
Antonini Riccardo
Giorgetti Marco

Del Bianco Giovanni
Buonazia Marco
Vignozzi Stefano
Mariotti Stefano
Trinchera Giuseppe
Fallani Marco

Tosi Adriano
Maccagnano Marcello
Passarelli Vincenzo
Sciannameo Luigi
Braca Vinicio
Massini Attilio
Biagini Moreno
Pivetta Alessandro
Grassi Giovanni
Vulpio Corrado
Gori Paolo Carlo
Zizzo Giuseppe

Rio Alessio

Bartoli Andrea
Cirillo Domenico
Venturi Riccardo
Petreni Carlo
Bellesi Leonardo
Frassi Gianmarco

Della Giovampaola Andrea

Bianchi Claudio
Borghi Maurizio
Vagelli Antonio
Doldo Claudio
Malavasi Daniele

MASCHILE

N.C. 1° GRUPPO

DLF Poggibonsi

S.S. T.T. Prato

T.T. AICS Sestese
Pol. P. Cascina
AICS Rosignano T.T.
G.S. T.T. Pistoia
G.S. T.T. Pistoia
Pol.Portammare Pisa
G.S. S. Domenico
Apuania Carrara
D.L.F. Viareggio

T.T. Agip Petroli Livorno

Pol. P. Cascina

T.T. Villaggio Lucca
S.S. T.T. Prato

S.S. T.T. Prato

Pol Portammare Pisa
S.S. Ciatt Firenze
CUS Firenze

D.L.F. Viareggio
L.A.G. Artigianelli
T.T. Livorno

Pol. P. Cascina
Apuania Carrara
CUS Firenze

DLF Viareggio
D.L.F. Viareggio
CUS Firenze
Libertas Siena

T.T. AICS Sestese
CUS Firenze

DLF Poggibonsi
L.A.G. Artigianelli
S.S. T.T. Prato

T.T. Villaggio Lucca
Apuania Carrara
Invicta Grosseto
Pol.Portammare Pisa
CRAL M.P.S. Siena
G.S. T.T. Pistoia
S.S. Ciatt Firenze
T.T. Livorno

L.A.G. Artigianelli
S.S. T.T. Prato

CUS Firenze

AICS Rosignano
T.T. Arezzo

S.S. Ciatt Firenze
Pol.Portammare Pisa
G.S. S. Domenico
S.S. Ciatt Firenze
Pol. P. Cascina

T.T. Arezzo

S.S. T.T. Prato
CRAL M.P.S. Siena
Pol.Portammare Pisa
Libertas Siena

T.T. Villaggio Lucca

16,450
15,064
14,523
14,514
14,437
14,065
14,007
13,998
13,479
13,429
13,422
12,765
12,672
12,627
12,591
12,220
11,032
10,938
10,913
10,853
10,782
9,910
9,837
9,775
9,425
9,380
9,343
9,269
9,195
9,114
9,023
8,939
8,731
8,640
8,553
8,528
8,518
8,491
8,485
8,380
8,301
8,198
8,119
8,052
8,019
8,013
7,926
7,831
7,761
7,658
7,610
7,597
7,554
7,636
7,484
7,421
7,408
7,387
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137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177

Bini Aldo

Tortoli Mirko
Bussotti Paolo
Porciani Stefano
Petriccioli Massimo
Bernacchi Teodoro
Alessi Simone
Ghelardi Alessandro
Guarnieri Andrea
Massai Marcello
Gradi Giorgio
Tassini Lorenzo
Romani Stefano
Batoni Roberto
Pisani Massimo
Mei Viadimiro
Machetti Massimo
Alinghieri Emiliano
Pezzatini Matteo
Cesarini Claudio
Marchi Manuele
Maggi Michele
Brichieri Federico
Quartieri Eugenio
Zanobini Claudio
Mazzini Lorenzo
Della Maggiora Marco
Maffei Nicola
Santini Jacopo
Zucca Pietro

Conti Stefano

Aste Franco
Bambagioni Tommaso
Ferrari Gioele
Becucci Lorenzo
Rabissi Andrea
Cialli Antonio
Terrazzani Alessandro
Zagli Francesco
Giannini Francesco
Pezzi Marco

Pol.Portammare Pisa
T.T. Valdarno

T.T. Agip Petroli Livorno
M.C.L. ll Gorinello
Apuania Carrara

T.T. Villaggio Lucca
T.T. Villaggio Lucca
Pol.Portammare Pisa
T.T. AICS Sestese
S.S. Ciatt Firenze
Pol. P. Cascina

T.T. AICS Sestese
D.L.F. Viareggio

DLF Poggibonsi

T.T. Agip Petroli Livorno
T.T. Villaggio Lucca
Pol. Lib. Montalcino
T.T. Livorno

D.L.F. Viareggio

Pol. Lib. Montalcino
T.T. AICS Sestese
Apuania Carrara

T.T. AICS Sestese
Pol. P. Cascina

T.T. Valdarno

T.T. Valdarno

U.S. ACLI Luceca

T.T. Villaggio Lucca
S.S. Ciatt Firenze
T.T. Agip Petroli Livorno
S.S. T.T. Prato

S.S. Ciatt Firenze
S.S. Ciatt Firenze
S.8. T.T. Prato

T.T. Arezzo

Pol. Lib. Montalcino
Invicta Grosseto
T.T. Arezzo

S.S. Ciatt Firenze
S.S. T.T. Prato

S.S. Ciatt Firenze_A

7,357
7,286
7,190
7,134
7,020
6,957
6,817
6,816
6,764
6,685
6,635
6,634
6,577
6,518
6,509
6,304
6,273
6,270
6,031
5,982
5,979
5,965
5,964
5,764
5,723
5,652
5617
5,543
5,537
5,530
5,441
5,298
5,273
5,237
5,228
5,187
5,176
5,109
5,077
5,067
5,011
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178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228

CLASSIFICA REGIONALE

IV CATEGORIA

Marchi Emanuele
Banci Lorenzo
Mazzoni Diego
Bertozzi Gianmarco
Andreoli Juri
Nannicini Vanni
Troilo Giuseppe
Ziccardi Donato
Guerrieri Claudio
Prispolini Alessandro
Ciandri Massimo
Trappolini Aldo
Filippeschi Giammarco
Spina Pasquale
Marconi Mauro
Pratesi Andrea
Roselli Gabriele
Ferrari Virginio
Pagano Antonio
Nutini Roberto
Sveldezza Dario
Ferrini Luca

Larindi Roberto
Tatini Roberto
Corsiani Lorenzo
Grifoni Leonardo
Vigna Andrea
Vannoni Stefano
Puntoni Gabriele
Del Pistoia Dario
Rotondo Giovanbattista
Di Piazza Francesco
Soriani Daniele

Della Giovampaola Alessio

Andreoli Romano
Gennari Franco
Pieralli Gabriele
Bernini Paolo
Sorbo Rosario
Carosi Giovanni
Cretella Giuseppe
Guarnieri Renzo
Mugnaini Massimo
Ciacci Franco
Cantini Andrea
Morante Simone
Tachi Masaki --- Str
Nota Bruno

Fossi Riccardo
Gerbi Marco
Borelli Leonardo
Calosi Paolo

MASCHILE
N.C. 2° GRUPPO

T.T. AICS Sestese
G.S. T.T. Pistoia

T.T. Agip Petroli Livorno
T.T. Villaggio Lucca
Pol. P. Cascina

S.S. T.T. Prato
M.C.L. Il Gorinello
Pol.Portammare Pisa
POL. Volterra

Pol. P. Cascina

POL. Volterra

S.8. Ciatt Firenze
T.T. AICS Sestese
L.A.G. Artigianelli
Pol. Lib. Montalcino
CUS Firenze

G.S. T.T. Pistoia

Pol. P. Cascina

CUS Firenze

S.S. T.T. Prato

S.S. Ciatt Firenze
Pol.Portammare Pisa
T.T. Villaggio Lucca
T.T. Valdarno

L.A.G. Artigianelli
T.T. Arezzo

L.A.G. Artigianelli
CUS Firenze

D.L.F. Viareggio
D.L.F. Viareggio

Pol. P. Cascina

T.T. S.Gimignano Ex.
Pol.Portammare Pisa_B
T.T. Arezzo

Pol. P. Cascina
Pol.Portammare Pisa_C
M.C.L. Il Gorinello
CRAL M.P.S. Siena
Invicta Grosseto
D.L.F. Viareggio
Invicta Grosseto

T.T. AICS Sestese
L.A.G. Artigianelli
Invicta Grosseto

T.T. AICS Sestese
Invicta Grosseto
Apuania Carrara
CRAL M.P.S. Siena
T.T. AICS Sestese
T.T. Livorno

T.T. AICS Sestese
DLF Poggibonsi

4,997
4,981
4,979
4,972
4,920
4,883
4,776
4,692
4,691
4,669
4,668
4,595
4,513
4,345
4,264
4,259
4,256
4,251
4,235
4,229
4,223
4,203
4174
4,168
4136
4,071
4,069
4,022
3,847
3,827
3,770
3,706
3,661
3,629
3,616
3,608
3,526
3,423
3,317
3,304
3,207
3,018
3,003
2,944
2,942
2,027
2,921
2,908
2,785
2,714
2,690
2,663
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229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
2441
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281

Carbone Maurizio
Norfini Alessio
Ponticelli David
Ghizzani Giovanni
Bianchi Fabio
Parisio Massimo
Rapini Andrea
Sabbatini Andrea
Lucatti Sauro
Romei Giuseppe
Barbetti Francesco
Scarano Francesco
Boncompagni Andrea
Birindelli Alessandro
Logli Lorenzo
Gamberini Luciano
Barbafiera Luigi
Stratico Giuseppe
Prestia Domenico
Antinolfi Alessio
Puntoni Michele
Napolitano Massimo
Giannoni Marco
Guidi Massimiliano
Messina Maurizio
Centrella Franco
Mommi Alessandro
Sarti Carlo

Bini Eugenio
Cortesi Alessandro
Bachechi Roberto
Piantini Francesco
Arassi Anselmo
Bonelli Saverio
Ulivi Marco

Lenzi Marco
Sammuri Andrea
Sannio Antonio
Casini Pietro
Bigiarini Marco
Caponetto Francesco
Grossi Filippo
Marconi Michele
Visani Luca
Pellegrini Francesco
Cavalieri Paolo
Marsili Alberto
Morassi Roberto
Bersezio Alessio
Marzi Andrea
Larucci Simone
Scalici Diego
Angione Giorgio

G.S. T.T. Pistoia

T.T. Agip Petroli Livorno
L.A.G. Artigianelli

DLF Poggibonsi
S5.5.T.T. Prato

Pol. P. Cascina

T.T. Arezzo

U.S. ACLI Lucca
Pol.Portammare Pisa_B
T.T. Villaggio Lucca
S.S. Ciatt Firenze

D.L.F. Viareggio

T.T. Arezzo

T.T. Agip Petroli Livorno
S.S. T.T. Prato

S.S5. T.T. Prato

G.S. 5. Domenico
Invicta Grosseto
Pol.Portammare Pisa
G.S. T.T. Pistoia

D.L.F. Viareggio
Pol.Portammare Pisa
T.T. AICS Sestese

POL. Volterra

AICS Rosignano

AICS Rosignano
Pol.Portammare Pisa_C
L.A.G. Artigianelli

T.T. Valdarno

G.S. S. Domenico

POL. Volterra

T.T. AICS Sestese

U.S. ACLI Lucca

DLF Poggibonsi

T.T. AICS Sestese
Invicta Grosseto

T.T. Agip Petroli Liverno
T.T. Villaggio Lucca
Pol.Portammare Pisa_A
T.T. Arezzo_A

S.S. Ciatt Firenze

T.T. AICS Sestese
Invicta Grosseto

T.T. Valdarno

T.T. Arezzo_A

A.S. T.T. Poggio a Caiano
D.L.F. Viareggio

G.S. T.T. Pistoia

Pol. P. Cascina

DLF TT Poggibonsi

T.T. AICS Sestese_C
T.T. Agip Petroli Livorno
S.S. Ciatt Firenze

2,624
2,565
2,524
2,515
2,506
2,493
2,465
2,407
2,358
2,165
2,121
2,119
2,107
2,061
2,030
2,018
2,008
1,963
1,951
1,915
1,869
1,867
1,818
1,779
1,763
1,761
1,761
1,666
1,617
1,610
1,571
1,562
1,516
1,511
1,479
1,426
1,422
1,417
1,413
1,410
1,409
1,270
1,261
1,260
1,255
1,211
1,187
1,080
1,075
1,068
1,064
1,033
1,005
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CLASSIFICA REGIONALE MASCHILE

IV CATEGORIA N.C. 3° GRUPPO
282 Boccardo Andrea D.L.F. Viareggio 0,916
283 La Pira Mario Pol.Portammare Pisa_B 0,909
284 Biagioni Jacopo T.T. AICS Sestese 0,869
285 Morante Alessio Invicta Grosseto 0,852
286 Monni Stefano M.C.L. Il Gorinello 0,851
287 Bruni Alberto T.T. S.Gimignano Ex. 0,762
288 Appannati Mauro T.T. Arezzo 0,761
289 Crescenza Matteo Libertas Siena 0,757
290 Pasquini Gabriele T.T. Valdarno 0,754
291 Puccio Vincenzo DLF TT Poggibonsi 0,715
292 Fayardo Dante Invicta Grosseto 0,710
293 Cavallo Pietro T.T. AICS Sestese C 0,709
294 Barducci Dario T.T. AICS Sestese_A 0,708
295 Pellegrini Giampaolo CSI D. Bastianini 0,708
296 Zangarelli Fausto Pol. P. Cascina_A 0,708
297 Corsini Simone T.T. AICS Sestese 0,707
298 Di Stefano Riccardo T.T. Agip Petroli Livorno 0,705
299 Scalise Umberto S.S.T.T. Prato_B 0,704
300 Abbonante Domenico T.T. Livorno 0,703
301 Carosi Matteo D.L.F. Viareggio 0,626
302 Gerbi Marco T.T. Livorno 0,517
303 Inglesi Silvio G.S. S. Domenico 0,513
304 Lippi Lorenzo G.S. S. Domenico 0,507
305 Stanghellini Alberto Libertas Siena 0,503
306 Busonero Mario Invicta Grosseto 0,503
307 Marghiacchi Lorenzo T.T. Valdarno 0,502
308 Materassi Maurizio S.5. T.T. Prato 0,384
309 Meucci Alex S.S. Ciatt Firenze 0,368
310 Romani Tommaso D.L.F. Viareggio 0,363
311 Massai Emiliano T.T. AICS Sestese_C 0,362
312 Tattini Marco T.T. AICS Sestese 0,361
313 Boccardi Claudio Invicta Grosseto 0,360
314 Leso Daniele T.T. Villaggio Lucca 0,359
315 Basville Roberto T.T. AICS Sestese 0,358
316 Inghirami Giovanni Pol.Portammare Pisa_A 0,358
317 Loffredo Amerigo CSl D. Bastianini 0,357
318 Susini Pierluigi Pol.Portammare Pisa_C 0,355
319 Galli Lorenzo L.A.G. Artigianelli 0,354
320 Costantini Alessandro Pol.Portammare Pisa_C 0,354
321 Bandelli Alessio A.S. T.T. Poggio a Caiano 0,353
322 Mariotti Leonardo G.S. T.T. Pistoia 0,353
323 Romani Matteo T.T. Villaggio Lucca 0,353
324 Ciacci Simone Invicta Grosseto 0,352
325 LenciMarco Invicta Grosseto 0,351
326 DiFlorio Maicol T.T. Valdarno 0,254
327 Graziani Tommaso T.T. Valdarno 0,252
328 Marrichi Livio DLF Poggibonsi 0,252
329 Ferrini Giulio Pol.Portammare Pisa 0,197
330 Materassi Samuele S.S.T.T. Prato 0,038
331 Prunetti Marco T.T. Agip Petroli Livorno 0,016
332 Bruno Antonio S.S. Ciatt Firenze 0,015
333 Zanini Alessandro CUS Firenze 0,014
334 Bresci Renato A.S. T.T. Poggio a Caiano 0,012
335 Saller Riccardo T.T. Agip Petroli Livorno 0,012
336 Foglia Giovanni POL. Volterra 0,011
337 Bellomini Alessandro Pol.Portammare Pisa_C 0,010
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338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397

Solari Stefano
Zanini Stefano
Montanari Sandro
Parri Marco

Inglesi Silvio
Malavasi Gastone
Moretti Silvano
Bottai Paolo

Musto Walter
Guizzunti Gianluca
Bartolini Alessandro
Malvaldi Marco
Mazzoni Bruno
Marzi Gino

Borghi Davide
Fallani Fabio
Borghini Dario
Gennari Dario
Gennari Simone
Manuelli Cesare
Troiani Dino
Catella Gabriele
Giandomenico Davide
Volpi Daniele
Alfieri Marco
Margiacchi Lorenzo
Massai Nevio

Purpi Antonio
Rondelli Raimondo
Scintu Simone
Paccagnini Guido
Chiavacci Claudio
Paggesi Roberto
Pezzi Piero

Tani Giacomo
Assenza Francesco
Bruchi Francesco
Mencarelli Massimiliano
Lardori Jacopo
Zaccherelli Tommaso
Trichilo Stefano
Bersezio Rinaldo
Becatti Fabio

Sini Giacomo
Tofani Andrea
Cherchi Giovanni
Catella Gabriele
Cialli Franco
Lavaggi Marco
Mancusi Andrea
Paccagnini Guido
Poggiali Mauro

Del Guasta Mirko
Zucca Andrea
Muretti Silvano
Olivi Marco
Barbetti Matteo
Bondi Remo
Bonaiuti Alessio
Santioni Giorgio

CSI D. Bastianini

CUS Firenze
Pol.Portammare Pisa_A
S.S. Ciatt Firenze_C
G.S. S. Domenico

T.T. Villaggio Lucca
A.S. T.T. Poggio a Caiano
CRAL M.P.S. Siena
AICS Rosignano

T.T. Valdarno

Invicta Grosseto
Pol.Portammare Pisa
T.T. Agip Petroli Livorno
DLF TT Poggibonsi
CRAL M.P.S. Siena
L.A.G. Artigianelli
Pol.Portammare Pisa_A
Pol.Portammare Pisa_C
Pol.Portammare Pisa_C
CSI D. Bastianini

T.T. Agip Petroli Livorno
Pol.Portammare Pisa
T.T. S.Gimignano Ex.
Apuania Carrara

T.T. Valdarno

T.T. Valdarno

T.T. AICS Sestese_C
Pol.Portammare Pisa_A
CSI D. Bastianini

S.S. Ciatt Firenze_C

Pol. Lib. Montalcino

T.T. S.Gimignano Ex.
T.T. AICS Sestese

T.T. AICS Sestese

T.T. Agip Petroli Livorno
<< Pl >>

<< P| >>

<< Fl>>

S.S. Ciatt Firenze_C
L.A.G. Artigianelli

T.T. Agip Petroli Livorno
Pol. P. Cascina

Libertas Siena

T.T. Agip Petroli Livorno
S.S.T.T. Prato

T.T. Villaggio Lucca
Pol.Portammare Pisa_B
Invicta Grosseto
Apuania Carrara
Pol.Portammare Pisa_A
Pol. Lib. Montalcino
S.S. Ciatt Firenze_B

Pol. P. Cascina

T.T. Agip Petroli Livorno
A.S. T.T. Poggio a Caiano
T.T. AICS Sestese

S.S. Ciatt Firenze_A

S.S. T.T. Prato

SS. T.T. Prato

U.S. ACLI Lucca

0,009
0,008
0,008
0,008
0,007
0,006
0,006
0,006
0,006
0,006
0,005
0,005
0,005
0,005
0,005
0,005
0,005
0,005
0,005
0,005
0,004
0,004
0,004
0,004
0,004
0,004
0,004
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